Team Overall Results

Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Place Name
1 Charlestown High School
2 Lanesville High School
3  Clarksville High School

Photo Finish Timing LLC

Average Time Score
00:27:02.09 24
00:31:58.01 42
00:35:21.52 55
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

Austin

Lawrenceburg High School
Scottsburg High School

New Washington High School
West Washington High School
Home School Union

Eastern High School (Pekin)
Jeffersonville High School
Salem High School

Shawe Memorial High School

Average Time

Finishers

00:29:32.84
00:29:05.01
00:28:42.09
00:29:10.44
00:35:04.04
00:26:56.30
00:22:33.37
00:25:43.87
00:31:41.10
00:32:04.36
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