## **Scottsburg Girls Invitational**

## Team Overall Results Place Name Average Time Score 1 Charlestown High School 00:27:02.09 24 2 Lanesville High School 00:31:58.01 42 3 Clarksville High School 00:35:21.52 55

## non-Scoring Teams

Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Austin	00:29:32.84	4
Lawrenceburg High School	00:29:05.01	4
Scottsburg High School	00:28:42.09	3
New Washington High School	00:29:10.44	3
West Washington High School	00:35:04.04	3
Home School Union	00:26:56.30	2
Eastern High School (Pekin)	00:22:33.37	1
Jeffersonville High School	00:25:43.87	1
Salem High School	00:31:41.10	1
Shawe Memorial High School	00:32:04.36	1